Results For :

Masters Strategic Pairs (Sun)

Place Owne

1Q David Paul & Robyn
Taylor

1Q Janine Carson

2Q V Priestly

2Q Mr Greg Collins

3Q Mrs E R Enriquez

3Q N Van Der Smagt

4 Q David Paul & Robyn
Taylor

4 Q David Paul & Robyn
Taylor

5Q Mrs Prue McLoynes

5Q Miss Jodie
Wydeman

6 Q Tamara Watts

6 Q Jenny Taylor

7Q Ms Nicole Keller

7Q Mr E D Szmelter

Saturday, 21 August 2010

Cat No

443

443

439

439

434

434

433

433

444

444

441

441

429

429

Dog's

Ag CH Tamewynette ADM JDM
ADO JDO GD SD SPD

Arnikka Spy CDX ADM JDM ADO
JDO GDM SPDX SDX PT

Guirmere Trim ADM JDM ADO
JDO GDX SDX SPDX

Ag CH Kellie ADO JDO10 GDX
SDX SPDX

Weisdale Imperial Jasper ADM
JDM JDO SPDX GDX SD

Pepperoni ADM JDM GDX
SPDX SDX ADO JDO

Ag CH Tayla-Tee ADM JDM
ADO JDO SPDX SDX GD

UtullyOrsum ADM JDM ADO
JDO SPDX GD

Kingsbank Jack Flash ADX
ADO JDX JDO GDX SD SPDX

Ruby ADX ADO JDM4 JDO2
SPDX GDX SDX

Dash AD JDM JDO GDX SD
SPDM

Lilly ADM JDM GDM SPDM SDX

Minelphi Gilda DWDF.S HTM.S
ADM2 ADO3 JDM JDO GDX
SDM SPDM

Wildenfox Miss Millie ADM8
JDM4 ADO7 JDO3 GDX SDM
SPDM ET SE

Mr T Fairchild (Qld)

Breed

Associate
Register

Koolie

Border Collie

Associate
Register

Shetland
Sheepdog

Associate
Register

Associate
Register

Associate
Register

Border Collie

Associate
Register

Border Collie

Associate
Register

Miniature
Pinscher

Jack Russel
Terrier

SCT:

Time

Score

36.73

36.73

37.92

37.92

39.96

39.96

43.09

43.09

4491

44.91

45.42

45.42

47.3

47.3

55 sec

Sec

Sec

Sec

Sec

Sec

Sec

Sec

Sec

Sec

Sec

Sec

Sec

Sec

Sec
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10

10

11

11

12

12

Peter Westwood

Nicola Read

Mrs Robin Rankin

Ms Loris Cameron

Ms R Israel

Ms Nicole Keller

Samantha Oliver

Mrs K Latinovic

L Hammer & K

Edwards

Mrs J A Bratter

Saturday, 21 August 2010

436

436

432

432

431

431

440

440

445

445

Glenkentray Buttunsnbows
ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX SDX

Puzzle ADM JDM GDX SPDX SDX

Brendall Beau Ben JDM ADM
ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDX

Maisongabbi Likea Sprite ADM
JDM GDM ADO JDO SPDX SDX

Montkhan Bold Warrior CD
ADM4 ADO3 JDM JDO GDX
SDM SPDX

Pynzavale Leathal Weapon
ADM JDM GDX SDX SPDX

Splash FDX JDX ADX JDO ADO
GDX SD SPDX

Klandah Indie Racer JDM JDO
ADX GDX SPDX SD CCD

Fenrik Liquorice Alsport ADX
ADO JDX JDO GDX SDX SPDX

Dykinta Dress Rehearsal CD
ADM JDM JDO SPDX GD SD

Shetland
Sheepdog

Associate
Register

Miniature
Schnauzer

Papillon

Schnauzer
(Miniature)

Miniature
Pinscher

Associate
Register

Border Collie

German
Shorthaired
Pointer

Golden Retreiver

50.01

50.01

51.78

51.78

51.95

51.95

54.18

54.18

54.96

54.96

Sec

Sec

Sec

Sec

Sec

Sec

Sec

Sec

Sec

Sec
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